
Name Email Company Phone Number
Tracy Gumeringer Tracy.Gumeringer@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐3014
Dave Banbury dave.banbury@bfcontracting.com B&F Contracting 602‐853‐2343
Candace Robideau Candace.Robideau@MesaAZ.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐2825
Sam Schlinger sam.schlinger@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting 480‐486‐7481
Stephen Ganstrom Stephen.Ganstrom@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐5207
Emily Parma emily.parma@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting
Bryce Albretsen Bryce.Albretsen@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐4974
Dan Broderick dbroderick@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction
Cailey Jones CJones@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction 480‐290‐2294
Mariana Tanori mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com B&F Contracting 623‐582‐1170
Scott Kirchhofer SKirchhofer@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction 480‐296‐5933
Justin Folts justin.folts@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting
Ken Kawamoto kkawamoto@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction
Diego Arriaga DArriaga@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction
Bill Davis William.Davis@adspipe.com ADS Pipe
Andrew Durda ADurda@fpscivil.com FPS Civil
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